
No. 

8 
12 
15 
17 
22 
33 
37 
38 
47 
84 
93 

100 
119 
144 
146 
182 
187 
200 
228 
237 
311 
317 
372 
404 
411 
431 
701 
871 
921 

5 
7 

23 
25 
29 
30 
43 
49 
73 

109 
111 
126 
163 
171 
179 
194 
211 
217 
313 

Name 

DE FELICE  MIRKO 
PAOLONI FABIO 
PASQUINI DAMIANO 
FALERI GABRIELE 
IANNETTA LORENZO 
GHEZZI MIRCO 
CERONE NICCOLO 
CINTELLI MATTEO 
VILIANI EDOARDO 
TORRISI DELFO 
PARRINI FLORIANA 
LILLI FRANCESCO 
GAZZARRI FABIO 
GALIA ALESSANDRO 
GIORGETTI FILIPPO 
GHEZZANI PAOLO 
GONNELLI ANDREA 
LILLI TOMMASO 
FANTONI GIULIO 
PARIS NICOLA 
BORGOGNI LUCA 
GHIORI ALESSANDRO 
CERBO DANIELE 
PAOLETTI DANIELE 
VAGNONI RICCARDO 
ANGIOLINI FRANCESCO 
DEL MIRA MIRKO 
ONTELLI CLAUDIO 
PAOLINI FEDERICO 
COMPAGNONE FELICE 
BANDINI PIERLUIGI 
CASAGLIA ALBERTO 
MANZONI GIORDANO A. 
PIOLI MARCO 
MANNUCCI IACOPO 
D'ANGELO ALESSANDRO 
MANILI MICHELE 
ZANCHI NICCOLO' 
CENCIONI RICCARDO 
TORELLI PIERLUIGI 
GIAMMARIA LORENZO 
SENSI MICHELE 
COTURRI ANDREA 
POLIDORI SIMONE 
VANDELLI MIRKO 
LAPUCCI NICHOLAS 
PETTINARI ANDREA 
ISDRAELE ROMANO TOMMASO 

Class 

MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 O21 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 

Motoclub 

TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
ERRESSE 
BULLDOG S.A. 
NICO MARTINELLI 
ROSIGNANO 
ETRURIA 
PELLICORSE 
PRATO 
PELLICORSE 
PELLICORSE 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
VERNIO 
A.M.A. ARETINA 
ALTA LUNIGIANA 
PISTOIA 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
BRILLI PERI 
VERNIO 
ROSIGNANO 
TUSCIA RACING 
ETRURIA 
BRILLI PERI 
PEGASO 
PONTEDERA 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
PELLICORSE 
PROMOTOR VALDARNO 
MADII ACADEMY 
PELLICORSE 
GAERNE 
PELLICORSE 
BONANNI 
A.M. COLLI FIORENTINI 
360° FREESTYLE 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
MOTORACING 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
BONANNI 
AMERICA RACING 
MILANI 
ROSIGNANO 
ROSIGNANO 
PELLICORSE 
ERRESSE 
VALDISIEVE 
A.M. ARETINA 
BULLDOG S.A. 
MEGAN RACING 

Moto 

HONDA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 

TX 

295 

331 

235 

356 

434 

389 

408 

236 

868 

874 

228 

883 

264 

392 

885 

395 

239 

310 

327 

219 

393 

363 
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No. 

323 
337 
413 
510 
599 
731 
877 

9 
10 
20 
35 
51 
71 
94 

101 
105 
125 
170 
189 
212 
259 
595 
866 
911 
995 

Name 

VOLPI MARCO 
GALLUZZI LORENZO 
BAZZUCCHI DANIEL 
MATTEUCCI NICOLA 
CIARLO MANUEL 
MORELLI DARIO 
GRIGOLETTO FILIPPO 
FROSALI LEONARDO 
RAGADINI TOMAS 
TESCONI ERIK 
LENTINI ALESSANDRO 
TAGLIARENI ANTONIO 
IACOPI MANUEL 
DEL CORSO JORDY 
GALARDI LORENZO 
BEATI MARCO 
GIAMMARIA GIACOMO 
CHERICONI MARCO 
CAPPELLI LORENZO 
DENTI MARCO 
SUSINI ALESSIO 
BATIGNANI FILIPPO 
SANNA GABRIELE 
GRASSI FRANCESCO 
CALISTI FRANCESCO 

Class 

MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 TD 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 
MX2 U21 

Motoclub 

PELLICORSE 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
ROSIGNANO 
TORRE DELLA MELORIA 
SASSELLO 
PELLICORSE 
MEGAN RACING 
BONANNI 
ROSIGNANO 
CALVARI 
VALTURANO 
ETRURIA 
BULLDOG S.A. 
ROSIGNANO 
TRUE RIDERS 
A.M. ARETINA 
ROSIGNANO 
PELLICORSE 
AMERICA RACING 
A.S.M. 
AM ARETINA 
VALDISIEVE 
PADRU 
A.M. ARETINA 
MILANI 

Moto 

YAMAHA 
KTM 
HONDA 
HONDA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
HUSQVARNA 
KAVASAKI 
KTM 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
TM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 

TX 

421, 997 

372 

238 

414 

384 

340 

232 

252 

220 

884 

300 

330 

335 
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